
	
  

Medicaid Certified School Match Area Office Liaisons  
Area  Contact Person Email Address Phone 

1, 2A, 
and 2B 

Wesley Whiteside wesley.whiteside@ahca.myflorida.com 160 Governmental Center, Room 
510 
Pensacola, FL 32502 

850-595-2326 
Fax: 850-595-5718 

3 Alana Mckay alana.mckay@ahca.myflorida.com 14101 NW Hwy 441  
Alachua, FL 32615 

386-462-6229  
Fax: 386-418-5370 

4 Debra Dunn debra.dunn@ahca.myflorida.com 921 North Davis Street 
Building A, Suite 160  
Jacksonville, FL 32209-6806 

904-798-4252  
Fax: 904-353-2159 

5 Joyce Carpenter joyce.carpenter@ahca.myflorida.com 525 Mirror Lake Drive, Suite 510 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 

727-552-1909  
Fax: (727) 552-
1216 

6 Marilyn Drake Marilyn.drake@ahca.myflorida.com 6800 North Dale Mabry Highway, 
Suite 220 
Tampa, FL 33614-3979 

813-350-4823 
Fax: 813-673-4591 

7 Milagros (Millie) 
Chervoni 

milagros.chervoni@ahca.myflorida.com Hurston South Tower 
400 W. Robinson St., S-309 
Orlando, FL 32801 

407-420-2486 
Fax: 407-245-0847 

8 Melissa Clasby Melissa.clasby@ahca.myflorida.com P.O. Box 60127 
2295 Victoria Avenue, Room 309 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 

239-335-1258 
Fax: 239-338-2927 

9 Bianca Molta Bianca.molta@ahca.myflorida.com 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
Building C, Suite 300 
West Palm Beach, Fl 33401 

561-712-4356 
Fax: 561-616-1547 

10 Joseph Mieszkowski joseph.mieszkowski@ahca.myflorida.com 1400 W. Commercial Blvd., S-110 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 

954-958-6538 
Fax: 954-202-3220 

11 Loris Rafuls loris.rafuls@ahca.myflorida.com The Koger Center 
8333 NW 53rd Street, Suite 200 
Miami, FL 33166 

305-593-3063 
Fax: 305-718-5941 


